
COURSE D'ORIENTATION À PIED

PODIUMS DU CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

04/05/2025

1 ACA Aix en Prov 4:27:32 1 Raidlink's 07 4:22:14 1 Balise 63 2:41:44 1 O'BUGEY 2:49:27

1 Marcell SZABO ACA Aix en Prov 0:46:48 0:46:48 1 Romane LESQUER Raidlink's 07 0:44:14 0:44:14 1 Leslie MERCIER Balise 63 0:27:44 0:27:44 1 Gabriel FIEUJEAN O'Bugey 0:25:02 0:25:02

2 Eva JURENIKOVA ACA Aix en Prov 0:29:53 1:16:41 2 Albin CHIFFLET Raidlink's 07 0:28:12 1:12:26 2 Emmanuel PRADEAU Balise 63 0:30:51 0:58:35 2 Robinson PAYET O'Bugey 0:36:03 1:01:05

3 Claire MORATO ACA Aix en Prov 0:21:34 1:38:15 3 Léna VANOTTI Raidlink's 07 0:22:25 1:34:51 3 Etienne PRADEAU Balise 63 0:14:18 1:12:53 3 Eva DARRIEUTORT O'Bugey 0:20:52 1:21:57

4 Adrien DELENNE ACA Aix en Prov 0:45:16 2:23:31 4 Albin DEMARET-JOLY Raidlink's 07 0:38:34 2:13:25 4 Cécile PAPILLON Balise 63 0:30:18 1:43:11 4 Janelle FRASSON O'Bugey 0:20:53 1:42:50

5 Armel BARROS-VALLET ACA Aix en Prov 0:29:45 2:53:16 5 Lou COLLE Raidlink's 07 0:40:43 2:54:08 5 François PRADEAU Balise 63 0:36:41 2:19:52 5 Julien COLLIOUD-MARICHAL O'Bugey 0:37:50 2:20:40

6 Céline DODIN ACA Aix en Prov 0:15:28 3:08:44 6 Marie-Line GARCIA Raidlink's 07 0:19:38 3:13:46 6 Fabien OZOUF Balise 63 0:21:52 2:41:44 6 Lola BERTHEREAU O'Bugey 0:28:47 2:49:27

7 Matthieu Puech ACA Aix en Prov 0:25:12 3:33:56 7 David LESQUER Raidlink's 07 0:33:06 3:46:52

8 Marta GUIJO ALONSO ACA Aix en Prov 0:53:36 4:27:32 8 Antoine LESQUER Raidlink's 07 0:35:22 4:22:14

2 NOSE 4:30:16 2 T.A.D. 4:22:46 2 O'Jura 2:41:44 2 LE FARCI POITEVIN 2:51:10

1 Corentin ROUX NOSE 0:47:09 0:47:09 1 Audrey DUQUENNE T.A.D. 0:49:03 0:49:03 1 Victor DANNECKER O'Jura 0:26:28 0:26:28 1 Nils STRID Le Farci Poitevin 0:25:05 0:25:05

2 Justine PELLISSIER NOSE 0:36:39 1:23:48 2 Cecilia LEMAIRE T.A.D. 0:35:35 1:24:38 2 Clément PONCET O'Jura 0:33:31 0:59:59 2 Stéphane BERTHELOT Le Farci Poitevin 0:40:06 1:05:11

3 Juliette PELLISIER NOSE 0:20:38 1:44:26 3 Robin DHESSE T.A.D. 0:25:04 1:49:42 3 Emile BOBIN O'Jura 0:18:46 1:18:45 3 Caroline SAMSON Le Farci Poitevin 0:21:45 1:26:56

4 Arthur PERRIN NOSE 0:42:00 2:26:26 4 Lucas VARIN T.A.D. 0:35:43 2:25:25 4 Chloé BLANC O'Jura 0:29:09 1:47:54 4 Isabelle BROUSSE Le Farci Poitevin 0:22:36 1:49:32

5 Bazile MILHAU NOSE 0:28:19 2:54:45 5 Laurine HERMAN T.A.D. 0:32:42 2:58:07 5 François GONON O'Jura 0:30:28 2:18:22 5 Freddy GRIMAULT Le Farci Poitevin 0:36:20 2:25:52

6 Liv PERRIN NOSE 0:19:09 3:13:54 6 Valentine DELOFFRE T.A.D. 0:18:33 3:16:40 6 Alice MERAT O'Jura 0:23:22 2:41:44 6 Per Erik STRID Le Farci Poitevin 0:25:18 2:51:10

7 Philippe ADAMSKI NOSE 0:22:45 3:36:39 7 Pierre MAHIEU T.A.D. 0:30:33 3:47:13

8 Amélie CHATAING NOSE 0:53:37 4:30:16 8 Rémi BUDOIS T.A.D. 0:35:33 4:22:46

3 BLCO 4:31:33 3 Orient'Alp 4:33:10 3 US CENON CO 2:53:12 3 B.A 2:53:55

1 Adrien FRADET BLCO 0:43:37 0:43:37 1 Clémentine BELLET Orient'Alp 0:54:47 0:54:47 1 Timéo SALLES US Cenon CO 0:25:12 0:25:12 1 Lou LENOBLE B.A 0:28:36 0:28:36

2 Violette DUPUY BLCO 0:31:32 1:15:09 2 Thibaut DEVILLE Orient'Alp 0:30:41 1:25:28 2 Mathieu BRUGAT US Cenon CO 0:42:53 1:08:05 2 Matéo URVOY B.A 0:40:53 1:09:29

3 Satine CHEVALIER BLCO 0:18:12 1:33:21 3 Louhane GOUVERNAYRE Orient'Alp 0:19:02 1:44:30 3 Violette RANNOU-SERINE US Cenon CO 0:18:21 1:26:26 3 Tom FLANDRIN B.A 0:17:38 1:27:07

4 Alexandre VERGNAUD BLCO 0:40:49 2:14:10 4 Pierre SCHAMBERGER Orient'Alp 0:40:47 2:25:17 4 Lola LE BORGNE-CASTILLO US Cenon CO 0:29:34 1:56:00 4 Norah CLABAUX B.A 0:19:22 1:46:29

5 Yannick BEAUVIR BLCO 0:31:18 2:45:28 5 Marion VALETTE Orient'Alp 0:40:02 3:05:19 5 Allan BOILEAU US Cenon CO 0:31:49 2:27:49 5 Maxime BOUQUILLION B.A 0:42:47 2:29:16

6 Virginie BULLA BLCO 0:26:33 3:12:01 6 Elodie DUCHENE Orient'Alp 0:23:26 3:28:45 6 Tom PARZYCH US Cenon CO 0:25:23 2:53:12 6 Alexis JAYET B.A 0:24:39 2:53:55

7 Célestin DUPUY BLCO 0:29:43 3:41:44 7 Jean LE PENNEC Orient'Alp 0:26:41 3:55:26

8 Maëlle BEAUVIR BLCO 0:49:49 4:31:33 8 Joseph BELLIER Orient'Alp 0:37:44 4:33:10
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